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AIRCRAFT MOVEMENTS SUMMARY

Aircraft Arrivals / Departure
Overflying Movements
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Transit
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Export
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Per day
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1,475

NOV 2015
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313,786
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41,305
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Per Week
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NOV 2014
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280,106
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NOV 2014
3,962
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7,965

NOV 2014
39,857

NOV 2014
47,822

NOV 2014
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6,619
19,379
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11,025,058

Per Month
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Per day
284
1,423

CUM 2015
3,886,946
3,836,367
121,796
7,845,109

CUM 2015
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46,194
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CUM 2015
468,198

CUM 2015
560,185

CUM 2015
133,355
56,958
190,313

CUM 2015
132,045,783

NOV 2014

Per Week
1,991
9,964

CUM 2014
3,644,337
3,592,962
142,774
7,380,073

CUM 2014
43,463
43,925
87,388

CUM 2014
435,677

CUM 2014
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136,834
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118,919,136
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